LUCIANOD

STREET LIGHT

LUCIANO Street Light Series are designed for Outdoor lighting adopting the newest LED lighting technology with 150 Im/w
light efficiency. High grade materials and perfect workmanship provide excellent cooling abilities and a long lifespan with 5 year

warranty

Product information

PMMA Lens

1-10V dimmable / DALI dimmable

Life Hours :- 50,000Hrs

Material Finish :- Grey/Black

PF>0.95

UGR<30

Operation Tem:- 0°C to 45° C

Model No.

Power

\oltage

CCT

Luminous Efficiency
Luminous Efficiency
Luminous Efficiency
Luminous Flux 100Im/W
Luminous Flux 130Im/W
Luminous Flux 150Im/W
CRI

Beam Angle

IP Grade Protection

Material Fixture

LU-STL1-50W

50W

5000Im

6500Im

7500Im

LU-STL1-100W

100W

220-240V

3000K/4000K/6000K

100Im/W

130Im/W

150Im/W

10000Im

13000Im

15000Im

CRI>80

60° / 90° / 110°

1P66

Die cast aluminum

LU-STL1-150W

150W

15000Im

19500Im

22500Im

LU-STL1-200W

200W

20000Im

26000Im

30000Im



