LUCIANÖ

STREET LIGHT

LUCIANO Street Light Series are designed for Outdoor lighting adopting the newest LED lighting technology with 150 lm/w light efficiency. High grade materials and perfect workmanship provide excellent cooling abilities and a long lifespan with 5 year warranty

Product information

PMMA Lens

1-10V dimmable / DALI dimmable

Life Hours :- 50,000Hrs

Material Finish :- Grey/Black

PF>0.95

UGR<30

Operation Tem:- 0°C to 45° C



Model No.	LU-STL1-50W	LU-STL1-100W	LU-STL1-150W	LU-STL1-200W
Power	50W	100W	150W	200W
Voltage	220-240V			
CCT	3000K/4000K/6000K			
Luminous Efficiency		100lm/W		
Luminous Efficiency		130lm/W		
Luminous Efficiency		150lm/W		
Luminous Flux 100lm/W	5000lm	10000lm	15000lm	20000lm
Luminous Flux 130lm/W	6500lm	13000lm	19500lm	26000lm
Luminous Flux 150lm/W	7500lm	15000lm	22500lm	30000lm
CRI		CRI>80		
Beam Angle		60° / 90° / 110°		
IP Grade Protection		IP66		
Material Fixture		Dio ogat aluminum		

Material Fixture Die cast aluminum